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Analyticom COMET

Date: 12.11.2024 Time: 01:41:27 AST  Printed by: Hamad Alyafei (26212249)

Referee: Hamad Saleh Al-Eissaei

1st assistant: Sultan Awad Al-Shammari

2nd assistant: 4xdll 3 jall 2e

4th official: Hussain Abdulla Alsayed

Al-Shamal SC
30 Oumar Barry GK

2 Moufak Awad Ahmed

8 Tilal Ali Ali CP

9 Nasser Ibrahim Al-Nasr
12 Mohamed Naceur Manai
16 Abdulaziz Mohamd Hassan
20 Suhaib Gannan u21

23 Mohammed Khalid Al-Naimi
33 Ahmed Hagana u21

44 Mahdi Salem Almejaba

47 Fahad Waad Al-Bayati

45 Abdallaelrady Elrady
Mohammed GK
95 Babacar Seck GK

3 Younes Mohamed El Hannach

6 Omid Amir Ebrahimi
7 Omar Mohammed Omar

10 Younes Belhanda

15 Jassim Mohammed Al-Mehairi
17 Mohamed Musa Ali

19 Faisal Mohammad Azadi

67 Jasim Ali Al-Hashimi

Nuno Al-Meida

Pedro Rebocho

Waleed Jassem Jasemi
Abdullah Abdulrahman Yusuf

CONFIRMED Mundhir bin Aali Ammar 11.11.2024 16:16:29 AST
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Match report
QSL Cup 24/25-B

Al-Shamal SC -Al-Wakrah SC
1:1 (0:0)

Match number: 24

Date/time: 11.11.2024 17:30 AST Round: 5 Age category: Seniors

Stadium: Al-Khor Stadium Attendance:

Observer: Abdulrahman Mohammed Abdou
Match commissioner: Maksat Glychmamedov
General coordinator: Ahmad Khalifa Alhumaidi
Venue press officer: Taha Essa Al-Muhaza

Goals Y R S Al-Wakrah SC
22 Saoud Mubarak Al-Khater GK
5 Ahmed Fadhil Hesaba CP
15 13 Alexander Scholz

60 14 Tameem Mohammed Al-Muhaza

17 Jassim Fahad Al-Zarra

20 Nasser Saleh Alyazidi

21 Khalid Muneer Mazeed

25 Abdel Aziz Mitwali

27 Khaled Mohammed Saleh
33 F Hassan Hassan Muayed
70 Farid Boulaya

1 Mohammed Ahmed Albakri GK
99 Omair Abdulla Al-Sayed GK
7 Ayoub Assal
(12) 68
85 (20) 46 11 Ricardo Gomes

(9) 68 12 Yousef Tarek Al-Khatib u21
32 Anas Ramadan Shaaban u21
45 Muhammad Khan
85 Abdurrahman Kuswanto u719
(16) 68 97 Khalid Jaser Abuatieh u21
(23) 79

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

Team official

6367
9864
12127
7

14183

16895
16265
14763
12617
15863
7933

11484

4

13599
23419
11634
4
11735
7
19716
20222
22008
21811
24059

Goals Y R S

65

67

(22) 46
(21) 55

(13) 55
(17) 55

(33) 79

Ali Abdulla Al-Marri
Miguel Gomila Andreu
Khalik Noor

Khaalifa Mohammed Ahmedy

CONFIRMED Khalifeh Ahmadi 11.11.2024 16:06:20 AST

Score 0:1 1:1

Scorer/Min 70[67|7[85 |

PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Shamal SC: 8 Tilal Ali Ali (15 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 12 Mohamed Naceur Manai (60 - Unsporting behavior /
recklessness); Al-Wakrah SC: 27 Khaled Mohammed Saleh (65 - Stopping promising)

Y: Yellow card R: Red card
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain
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PLAYED
Hamad Alyafei
12.11.2024 01:41:27 AST

Al-Shamal SC - Al-Wakrah SC 1:1
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Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution

PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
Hamad Alyafei
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